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(99911)

Best at
Const at

SERRE RUDI

LENAERS RI GO
RONDAGS GERT
RAETS GEBR +KENNY
LENAERS RI GO

TI MMERS DANI EL

SERRE RUDI

BRUGVANS SABRI NA
LENAERS RI GO

BOSMANS- LEEKENS

RAETS GEBR. +KENNY
VAN HERTEM SCHUURMANS
SCHROYEN- STOCKMVANS

SERRE RUDI
SERRE RUDI
SERRE RUDI

VAN HERTEM SCHUURMANS
VRANCKEN W LLY+SANDRA
STEENAERTS W LLY
VRANCKEN W LLY+SANDRA
RONDAGS GERT

TI MVERS DANI EL
MARTENS TONY
SCHROEVEN- GELADE
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
RONDAGS GERT

SERRE RUDI

KNAEPEN DANNY+BJORN

DAS JGs

SCHROYEN- STOCKVANS
SCHROEVEN- GELADE
HERVMANS RUBEN

VAN HERTEM SCHUURMANS
HERMANS- BONNE
BOSMANS- LEEKENS
BOSMANS- LEEKENS

VAN HERTEM SCHUURMANS
TI MVERS DANI EL

TI MMERS DANI EL

TI MVERS DANI EL
BRUGVANS SABRI NA

SERRE RUDI
SERRE RUDI

BRUGVANS SABRI NA
VERNI JNS ROBERT
VAN HERTEM SCHUURMANS

SERRE RUDI

RONDAGS GERT
EYKENS LI NDA
EYKENS LI NDA
ENGELEN LUDO
HOUTMEYERS BJORN
EYKENS LI NDA

THONE JOS

RAETS GEBR. +KENNY
HERMANS- BONNE

RONDAGS GERT

LENAERS RI GO

PUT ROGER+JI MW
NOELMANS- HELLI NX

VAN HERTEM SCHUURMANS
TI MVERS DANI EL
ENGELEN LUDO

DAS JGS
DAS JGs

BOSMVANS- LEEKENS
NCELMANS- HELLI NX

DAS JGs

VERNI JNS ROBERT
VERNI JNS ROBERT
NCELMANS- HELLI NX
ROCSEN JAAK+KEVI N
MOERVANS | VAN

Geneent AD
Localit EN

LOKSBER 14
VLI ERVA 11
SPOUWMEN 11
VLI ERVA 4
VLI ERVA 11
HECHTEL 34
LOKSBER 14
HALEN 8
VLI ERVA 11
BEVERLO 10
VLI ERVA 4
NEERPEL 14
HEUSDEN 6
LOKSBER 14
LOKSBER 14
LOKSBER 14
NEERPEL 14
KURI NGE 6
LUMMEN 5
KURI NGE 6
SPOUWMEN 11
HECHTEL 34
LUMMEN 11
ALKEN 6

NEERPEL 14
LOKSBER 14
SPOWMEN 11
LI NKHOQU 16
LI NKHOU 16
KURI NGE 4
MELDERT 4
LI NKHOU 16
AS 2
VLI ERVA 4
HALEN 12
SPOUWMEN 11
VLI ERVA 11
KCERSEL 3
HOESELT 11
NEERPEL 14
HECHTEL 34
KURI NGE 4
LUMVEN 13
LUMMEN 13
BEVERLO 10
HOESELT 11
LUMMEN 13
KERMI 12
KERMI 12
HCESELT 11
SCHAKKE 2
HASSELT 3

293964
294961
299633
294483
2
323194
2
296148
3
313947
2
336079
308042
3
4
5
2
303848
302960
2
2
2
303016
296840
2
3
6
290039
303761
2
2
305122
3
292949
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1 295438
1 308170

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

503416322
508545523
509073023
506807622
508543423
507069123
505221723
082863723
510260921
505715323
506778422
506451123
502224722
505221023
503075421
505227823
506460023
504575822
505001019
504175123
509072723
505406521
502055222
502036523
505035523
509072923
210940423
503547423
503195423
501305923
504118222
506353823
505218622
503805322
505723623
505712923
506445023
505440020
509533322
507061723
508661520
505231423
503077521
505038023
504387723
507882621
503426722
509430121
505001523
503307522
504250423
505190023
505076723
500631422
506800522
501703723
510748022
508545023
503154723
508998423
506455323
507069023
504520121
503199223
503192023
505723923
509009623
503192823
504391323
504619422
510096622
503682423
502527321

Snel h.
Vit esse

1132.
1132.
1131.
1131.
1131.
1131.
1130.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1127.
1127.
1126.
1126.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

MEYNEN RUDI
SERRE RUDI
DUMON ROBERT
VELKENEERS RUDI

VAN HERTEM SCHUURMANS

VOETS- ORY
NOELMANS- HELLI NX
HERVANS- BONNE

TI MVERS DANI EL
HERVANS RUBEN
VANCLUYSEN JOS
TI MVERS DANI EL
SCHROYEN- STOCKVANS
CCENEN W LFRI ED
STEENAERTS W LLY
NOELMANS- HELLI NX
MERTENS- BUSTRAAN
OOMs | VO

CAENEN HUBERT
HERMANS RUBEN

TI MVERS DANI EL
DAS JGS

DAS JOS

TI MVERS DANI EL
VERNI JNS ROBERT
RONDAGS GERT
CAENEN HUBERT

TI MMERS DANI EL
TI MVERS DANI EL
JANSSENS JOHNY
BRI ERS VALENTI N+ZN
MARTENS TONY
FROYEN SANDRA+SVEN
VELKENEERS RUDI
TI MVERS DANI EL
DAS JGs

TI MMERS DANI EL
LENAERS RI GO
VELKENEERS RUDI
HELSEN LUDO
RONDAGS GERT
BOSMANS- LEEKENS
ROCSEN JAAK+KEVI N
TI MVERS DANI EL
EYKENS LI NDA
WOLFS GEBROEDERS
ENGELEN LUDO
NULENS GUI DO
HERVANS RUBEN
VERNI JNS ROBERT
TI MVERS DANI EL
JANSSENS JOHNY
HERVANS- BONNE

VRANCKEN W LLY+SANDRA

L OOCKX- VERBRUGGEN
TI MVERS DANI EL
DAS JGs

VERNI JNS ROBERT
GREEVEN ET+J
GREEVEN ET+J

LI NDEKENS JOHAN
HOUTMEYERS BJORN
JORDENS LOQUI S
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
MERTENS- BUSTRAAN
BOONEN PI ET
HENRI X JOZEF
STEENAERTS W LLY
DAS JGs

VAN HERTEM SCHUURMANS

BOSMANS- LEEKENS
GREEVEN ET+J
JOOSTEN JOHAN
JOOSTEN JOHAN
FROYEN SANDRA+SVEN
LENAERS RI GO

DAS JOS

GREEVEN ET+J
BOSMVANS- LEEKENS
MOERMANS | VAN

KERMI 4
LOKSBER
HEUSDEN
HOEPERT 7
NEERPEL
QU GOVE 1
HOESELT
HALEN
HECHTEL
KURI NGE 7
LUMMEN 2
HECHTEL
HEUSDEN 6
LUMVEN 8
LUMMEN 5
HOESELT
LOVMVEL
HAM 4
VELDWEZ 5
KURI NGE 7
HECHTEL
LUMVEN
LUMVEN
HECHTEL
KERMI
SPOUWEN
VELDWEZ 5
HECHTEL
HECHTEL
EKSEL
KURI NGE 5
LUMVEN
VELLEN 4
HOEPERT 7
HECHTEL
LUMVEN
HECHTEL
VLI ERVA
HCEPERT
PAAL
SPOUVEEN
BEVERLO
SCHAKKE
HECHTEL
LI NKHOU
DI EPENB
KURI NGE
HASSELT
KURI NGE
KERMI'
HECHTEL
EKSEL
HALEN
KURI NGE
TESSEND
HECHTEL
LUMVEN
KERMI
ALKEN
ALKEN
SINT-TR
MELDERT
HAM
HALEN
LOVVEL
BOCHCOLT
STOKROO
LUMVEN
LUMVEN
NEERPEL
BEVERLO
ALKEN
HAMONT
HAMONT
VEELLEN
VLI ERVA
LUMVEN
ALKEN
BEVERLO
HASSELT 3
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301225
10
310042
288342
7
295818
4

3
7
2
305949
8
3
304438
2
5
331827
313411
306075

NORROOOCITOW

11

12
325747
303197
2
293808
2

13

7

14

5

3
307046
7

5

2

15

4
305849
3
298139
4

5

16

2

4

3
304099
17

8

6
297411
2
286687
2
312955
5

2
331286
305091

33867
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504321623
503417522
500712321
509061322
506461623
507510423
509009523
503817622
509526922
506353723
501158123
507061823
501033821
502470522
501098323
511102521
509576423
508833822
508970623
509960323
505400521
503192623
503191423
509526022
504387023
510404820
510668222
509529922
507061423
506484423
504446321
500569421
510646422
506228923
507062423
503193023
509525722
508544523
511974718
503220323
510406020
505707923
503677823
509524222
505075223
501745922
504255923
500541722
504732422
504324521
509523922
506485723
503815422
504577222
502355823
505492020
503197023
504613322
506540121
506545521
502321721
503325322
505780123
505034123
509580723
504551820
508134518
501096923
503195223
506445123
505716723
506548121
505257220
506602523
506653922
508542623
506085622
506549021
505726123
508255022

. 18090
. 11530
. 26420
. 07310
. 51070
. 14370
. 16170
. 12050
. 39470
. 23180
. 24250
. 40150
. 26250
. 23130
. 21550
. 17280
. 48530
. 32020
. 25370
. 24530
. 41380
. 23480
. 23510
. 41460
. 21440
. 20200
. 26310
. 42220
. 42340
. 45010
. 24290
. 24190
. 15550
. 10540
. 43190
. 26020
. 44010
. 18270
. 12230
. 29460
. 22560
. 36520
. 19460
. 46090
. 24500
. 31120
. 29590
. 24060
. 30420
. 27040
. 47430
. 50310
. 20170
. 30570
. 31180
. 49180
. 31060
. 29010
. 25260
. 25270
. 15310
. 30500
. 40350
. 24460
. 58330
. 58051
. 33230
. 31320
. 32260
. 03150
. 42270
. 26500
. 05580
. 06010
. 23330
. 24390
. 33040
. 27160
.43010
. 37361

1102.
1101.
1100.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1097.
1096.
1096.
1096.
1094.
1094.
1094.
1094.
1094.
1092.
1091.
1091.
1090.
1090.
1089.
1089.
1089.
1089.
1088.
1088.
1087.
1086.
1086.
1085.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1083.
1080.
1080.
1078.
1078.
1078.
1078.
1075.
1075.
1073.
1070.
1068.
1068.
1068.
1067.
1067.
1067.
1066.
1064.
1062.
1062.
1062.
1061.
1060.
1060.
1060.
1059.
1059.
1058.
1058.
1058.
1058.
1057.
1057.
1056.
1056.
1055.
1055.
1055.
1055.
1054.
1054.
1054.
1053.
1053.
1053.

7824
4701
6106
3760
8788
1799
1592
8449
3781
3780
9562
6452
6118
2479
0475
3942
9552
8976
7228
1757
5404
5301
3348
0509
4594
2554
2358
8535
1230
7630
8482
8475
4958
4002
3924
8718
8561
6652
3843
2372
0751
6521
2323
1994
4908
6548
2800
2157
9804
8788
6452
2168
1727
5914
1691
0900
7302
5469
5408
4778
7757
6245
7708
5536
2905
1344
9356
3290
8051
0220
4614
2726
1719
0075
7765
7506
4816
6526
4545
2066

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170

PALMERS W LLY
VELKENEERS RUDI
JOOSTEN JOHAN
HERVANS RUBEN
MARTENS TONY
CCENEN W LFRI ED
STEENAERTS WLLY
KNAEPEN DANNY+BJORN
TI MVERS DANI EL
OOVs | VO
JANSSENS JOHNY
VAN W NGE PETER
SERRE RUDI
FRANSI S JEROVE
DEFERM KRI S
GREEVEN ET+J
HOUTMEYERS BJORN
VANHAMEL FRANCI S
L OOCKX- VERBRUGGEN
MERTENS- BUSTRAAN
GERI S GUI DO+THOVAS
VERNI JNS ROBERT
LORVANS MARC
BOSMANS- LEEKENS
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
TI MVERS DANI EL
JANSSENS JCOHNY
BOSMVANS- LEEKENS
EYKENS LI NDA
VANNCPPEN CGEORGES
SCHROEVEN- GELADE
CCENEN W LFRI ED
EYKENS LI NDA
SERRE RUDI

HELSEN LUDO
VELKENEERS RUDI
HERVANS- BONNE
HULSHAGEN- QUI NTENS
GREEVEN ET+J

VELLEN
HCEPERT
HAMONT
KURI NGE
LUMVEN
LUMVEN
LUMVEN
NI ELMEER
HECHTEL
HAM
EKSEL
PAAL
LOKSBER
M ELEN
LUMVEN
ALKEN
MELDERT
BEVERLO
TESSEND
LOVMVEL
NEERCET
KERMI
BEVERST
BEVERLO
HALEN
HECHTEL
EKSEL
BEVERLO
LI NKHOU
LUMVEN
ALKEN
LUMVEN
LI NKHOU
LOKSBER
PAAL
HCEPERT
HALEN
LUMVEN
ALKEN
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307639
11
281145
303332
5

3
314173
2

3
328963
7

304529
8

6

19

4

9

5
304209

508222720
509062422
506588323
504282223
502052722
500723621
502812820
503540823
507074523
505750023
506486023
511666722
503419922
509779621
502118722
500484722
505194723
509343920
505080822
232123923
508611022
504384623
502843923
505719923
505030123
509525922
505274122
505713723
505077723
502569622
502035823
502475022
505076423
505226423
504879221
509063122
505604821
501296923
500489422

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170



